Minioren Finales Overijssel
Zwolle, 8- - 9-6-2024

g‘;})\ ~regio

knzb

oost

Programmanr. 213
9-6-2024 - 15:26

Jongens, 100m vrije slag

Minioren 2, 3 en 4
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 3

1

~No gk~ wnN

Midas Withaar

Jurre Beens

Ruben van der Veen
Mathé Tromp

Ryan Kruimer

Sven Salemink

Dion van Leijenhorst

Serie 2 van 3

O ~NOULDd WNE

Maeven Boezen
Dex Wolkotte

Joep Romkes
Jesse Last

Twan Kalter

Collin Mmbughu
Ivo Withag

Tom van der Linde

Serie 3van 3

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Ronan Timmer

Kees Knol

Wout Doorn

Bas Harms

Dirk Bouwman
Leffert Veerbeek
Jaro Schuurman
Siep Oude Engberink

vereniging

De Grunte
Deltasteur
Deltasteur
Deltasteur

ZV Zwartsluis
EZCL (Sg)

De Dinkel

Zignea

De Dinkel
Dedemsvaart-AC
Steenwijk 1934
EZCL (Sg)

De Dinkel
0OZ&PC

Zignea

WS Twente
Dedemsvaart-AC
Deltasteur
Dedemsvaart-AC
0Oz &PC

Zignea

Swol 1894

De Dinkel

inschrijftijd

1:53.00
1:49.36
1:48.00
1:46.08
1:47.08
1:48.21
1:49.74

1:39.37
1:36.66
1:35.10
1:33.86
1:34.02
1:35.64
1:37.58
1:44.43

1:31.69
1:28.87
1:24.65
1:17.89
1:21.42
1:28.73
1:29.68
1:32.74

201401597
201400251
201500453
201500303
201500323
201500325
201500223

201500085
201400267
201500021
201400383
201400399
201500295
201500025
201400313

201400167
201500029
201400033
201400129
201400925
201400333
201400161
201400631

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834

Registered to SWOL 1894
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